
Foozy 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 3 4 7 2 4 2 1 4 9 4 5

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 8 4 4

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 1

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0

Hu Yisen (06/733) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsetti Luca 06/147 20 34 1,70

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 20 29 1,45

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 16 19 1,19

Guerrini Luca 06/642 14 13 0,93

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 8 7 0,88

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 6 4 0,67

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 8 4 0,50

Hu Yisen 06/733 4 0 0,00

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 10

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 12

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 8

Degaj Jak (06/048) 4 7 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 6

Turchi Filippo (06/729) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Nicola 06/738 24 51 2,12

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 24 41 1,71

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 20 30 1,50

Degaj Jak 06/048 23 27 1,17

Turchi Filippo 06/729 5 4 0,80

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 9 3 8

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 5

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 4 1 4 7 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 4

Giusti Simone (06/120) 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 7 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 20 49 2,45

Cesca Marcello 06/149 23 46 2,00

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 12 24 2,00

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 16 22 1,38

Giusti Simone 06/120 12 18 1,50

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 6 10 1,67

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 7 5 0,71

Fagianelle Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Guanà Daniele (06/818) 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7

Castagna Antonino (06/819) 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 3

Salierno Niccolò (06/2994) 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2

Totaro Antonio (06/112) 1 0 4 5 2 2 4 7 2 0 0 0

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 3 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 0

Vanello Giada (06/2434) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guanà Daniele 06/818 24 49 2,04

Castagna Antonino 06/819 20 35 1,75

Salierno Niccolò 06/2994 18 19 1,06

Totaro Antonio 06/112 13 14 1,08

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 4 11 2,75

Maio Pasquale 06/128 13 11 0,85

Vanello Giada 06/2434 4 0 0,00


